Find you local supplier
at www.verderliquids.com
or scan the QR code
21
-V
A
-M
A

all packing materials after reception. Check the
consignment for damage at once and make
sure that the name plate / type designation is in
accordance with the packing slip and your order.
All pumps have identification plate (ID) located
on the pump housing. The ID is mentioning the
year of construction, the serial number and the
construction code of the pump.
Use the matrix below to define the components
of your pump. Make sure the wetted parts of the
pump are compatible to the pumped liquid.
NOTE:
In case of doubt, please contact your local supplier
(www.verderliquids.com). To build a pump code,
please see the below coding system.
Approvals
EC 1935/2004, FDA, CE, UKCA, ATEX
Notes:
- �Not all combinations are available, contact your local
supplier for more info.
- �Some of the mentioned options can be combined in
1 pump, for available combinations please check the
list at page 22.
PUMP CODING VA-HCP SB
Size
15
25
40
50
Housing
XN: SS316L 0.8 μm
with PA6 air section
XG: SS316L 0.8 μm
with PE conductive
air section
Seat and Gasket
ST: Stainless steel
seats with PTFE
gasket
SE: Stainless steel
seats with EPDM
gasket
Valves
EP: EPDM ball
TF: PTFE ball
Diaphragms
TO: PTFE
overmolded
EO: EPDM
overmolded
Connections
T2: Tri-clamp 1 in.
T4: Tri-clamp 1,5 in.
T5: Tri-clamp  2 in.
T6: Tri-clamp 2,5 in.
D2: DIN 11851 DN25
D4: DIN 11851 DN40
D5: DIN 11851 DN50
D6: DIN 11851 DN65
Options
SB: Food grade
SS: Stroke sensor
RE: Remote
LS: Leak detecion,
sensor only
Example: VA-HCP15 XN ST TF TO D2 SB